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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

0826

DATE 8/24/18
DEALER NO. 14-2915
£516

P.0O. NO. W-18044
APPR NO. 134561

TERMS. CASH

F.OB

SHIPPING PT

VIA

DA

CUSTOMER ORDER NG,
P34035

10431X2

Jl4

23T

41M

62F

68X

99R
7275-010

7270-010

2944

2018 WINNEBAGQ FUSE WF423T MOTORHOME

WF423T SER NO. 10431X2
CHASSIS NO. 1FDWS8PVIJKA

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE

OoF

SPARK/GRAY/G DRIFTWOOD
DRAINAGE SYSTEM-HEATED
VENT-POWER VENTILATOR

SEATS~DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA

TV - BEDROOM
INVENTORY INCENTIVE
FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDL

MANUFACTURE.

57070
38199

ING

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.




