DATE DEALER NO.

8/24/18 14-2915

8516

P.O. NO. W-18044 APPR NO. 134561

## WINNEBAGO?

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC. P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

SOLD T O

TERMS. CASH

				TERMS, CASH
O.B	VIA CUST	OMER ORDER NO.		
SHIPPING PT	DA P3	34035		
	2018 WINNEBAGO FU	SE WF423T MOTORHO	OME	
10431X2	WF423T SER NO. 10431X257070			
10.101111	CHASSIS NO. 1FDWS8PV9JKA38199			
×				
J14	SPARK/GRAY/G DRIFTWOOD			
23T	DRAINAGE SYSTEM-HEATED			
41M	VENT-POWER VENTILATOR			
62F	SEATS-DRIVER/PASS-PRIMERA			
68X	TV - BEDROOM			
99R	INVENTORY INCENTIVE			
7275-010	FUEL ALLOTMEN	)T		
				≅
A-SERVANDO DO SO				
7270-010	DA DELIVERY	AND HANDLING		
				V.
	THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120 COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE			
	OF MANUFACTURE.	RMALDERIDE AT DAT	. E.	
2944	OF MANUFACTURE.			
2344				
				5
	This is provided as an information resource only.			
	Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.			
			changed equipment after the	unit was originally deliver
			3	
			0	
1				